
10-11:30am 

11:00-1:00pm 

1:00PM-1:30pm 

1:30PM-3:15pm 

3:15pm-4:00pm

4:00pm-5:00pm

 

Tony and LaMia Warm-up

Dara Meredith Modern

Lunch Break

Tommie Evans Contemporary

Molly Misgalla Composition

Student and Parent Q&A

SU N DAY

jan    16         

jan    17

10-11:30am 

11:30-1:30pm 

1:30-2:00pm 

2:00-400pm 

4:00-4:30pm 

Tony Rhodes Ballet

Molly Misgalla Jazz

Lunch Break

LaMia Dingle Contemporary

Tony Rhodes Stretch

SATU RDAY

2016 Schedule


