

2016 SCHEDULE



JAN 16

SATURDAY

10-11:30am	Tony Rhodes Ballet
11:30-1:30pm	Molly Misgalla Jazz
1:30-2:00pm	Lunch Break
2:00-400pm	LaMia Dingle Contemporary
4:00-4:30pm	Tony Rhodes Stretch

JAN 17

SUNDAY

10-11:30am	Tony and LaMia Warm-up
11:00-1:00pm	Dara Meredith Modern
1:00PM-1:30pm	Lunch Break
1:30PM-3:15pm	Tommie Evans Contemporary
3:15pm-4:00pm	Molly Misgalla Composition
4:00pm-5:00pm	Student and Parent Q&A